Tentative merit list: Overall
Certificate course in Upanishads & Gita
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/Additional wtg. send mail to skt_pu@pu.ac.in by 18/07/2025

S.no Application Gender Cat. 10th 12th 12th Overall
No. (%) (100) Marks
1 2514006158 SUVRAT SHASHI KANT  22- M GEN 95.14 9840 984 984 Approved by Dept.
SHARMA SHARMA Feb-1999
2 2514012364 Sanjeev kumar Kulwant singh  03- M BC, 84.00 95.40 954 95.4 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Dec-2002 BAS
3 2514010156 Anmol Ashok kumar  15- F GEN 93.00 94.22 9422 9422 Approved by Dept.
Feb-2000
4 2514011198 Divya kumari Vinod kumar  28- F SC 91.00 94.00 94 94 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Nov-1998
5 2514012008 Manpreet kaur Jaspal singh 20- F GEN 82.20 93.80 93.8 93.8 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2000
6 2514006373 Poonam Charan dass 16- F SC 96.00 93.60 93.6 93.6 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Jul-2000
7 2514011850 Anmolpreet kaur Rajinder singh  12- F SC 9500 9340 934 93.4 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Sep-2000
8 2514012964 Medini sharma Manoj kumar 18- F GEN 95.00 93.20 093.2 93.2 Approved by Dept.
sharma Jun-1998
9 2514010629 Mansangeet kaur Gurmail singh  01- F GEN 91.20 93.20 93.2 93.2 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of
Aug-1999 issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration
performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
10 2514014177 Adit partap singh Harmanpreet 18- M GEN 80.80 92.80 92.8 92.8 Approved by Dept.
singh May-2004
11 2514002872 Harsh Kaushal Randeep 08- M GEN 85.50 90.80 90.8 90.8 Approved by Dept.
kaushal Jan-2001
12 2514012405 Amandeep Raj singh 27- M GEN 76.60 90.80 90.8 90.8 Approved by Dept.
Aug-2000
13 2514014437 Samreet kaur Gurpaljit singh 13- F GEN 95.00 90.02 90.02 90.02 Approved by Dept.
May-2000
14 2514012346 Vikramjeet singh Kuldeep singh 27- M GEN 95.00 90.00 90 90 Approved by Dept.
Mar-1999

15 2514011849 Navraj dhaliwal Baljinder singh 24- M GEN 87.00 89.83 89.83 89.83 Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

2514012344

2514012357

2514012348

2514009487

2514007297

2514011987

2514013191

2514013663

2514011880

2514010783

2514004434

2514011565

2514010580

2514011673

2514005575

2514007635

2514013648

2514004439

Tanish dahuja

Rashpinder singh

Akash chechi

Navdeep singh
Tamish chopra
Simranjeet singh

Munish kumar

Amit sharma

Manpreet

Lakshay jhorar

ASKET KAUR

Siddharth singh

gautam
Kuldeep singh

chahal

Suraj dahiya
Anshul Sood
Gayatri mehta

Sanmeet kaur

SHAHBAZ

Father's
Name

Ranjeev kumar

Ranijit singh

Satnam singh
chechi

Surinderpal
singh

Op chopra
Gurlal singh

Narender
kumar

Desh raj
Janak raj
Kishor kumar

KARAMJIT
SINGH

Shailesh
kumar singh

Omparkash
chahal

Dharamvir
dahiya
Sunil Sood
Amit mehta

Major singh

GURSHER

Aug-2001

19-
Aug-2000

17-
Sep-2000

13-
Jul-2001

02-
May-1998

25-
Mar-2000

15-
Jun-2003

19-
Jul-2001

24-
Jan-1996

19-
May-1997

16-
Jul-2001

19-
Sep-1995

07-
Feb-2000

02-
Sep-1998

30-
Nov-1996

29-
Mar-1997

06-
Jun-2006

15-
Dec-1998

19-

Gender Cat.

M BAS
M GEN
M BC

M GEN
M GEN
M SC

M BC

M GEN
M BC

M RAS
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F 0GC
F GEN
M GEN

89.30

96.00

95.00

72.00

78.00

86.60

69.80

92.00

83.69

84.20

95.00

89.00

78.00

87.40

83.60

93.40

91.53

89.20

89.60

88.60

86.60

86.20

85.60

85.00

85.00

83.80

83.80

83.60

83.40

82.80

82.60

82.40

82.40

81.80

81.60

81.00

12th
(100)

89.6

88.6

86.6

86.2

85.6

85

85

83.8

83.8

83.6

83.4

82.8

82.6

82.4

82.4

81.8

81.6

81

Overall
Marks

89.6

88.6

86.6

86.2

85.6

85

85

83.8

83.8

83.6

83.4

82.8

82.6

82.4

82.4

81.8

81.6

81

Remarks

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

No.

2514008886

2514005958

2514012097

2514014168

2514009501

2514011496

2514010840

2514004272

2514010839

2514008256

2514009467

2514008375

2514009893

2514011371

2514011832

SINGH BRAR

Gurjap singh
tatla

SIMARANJEET
KAUR

Maninderjeet
singh puri
Vaishali

Tejas singh brar
Sourav kamboj
Harshrandeep

Ananya

Mohit sudan

Mumukshu
siwach

Jaskaran singh
saini

Aman

Anushka verma
Akash sandwal

Mandeep yadav

Father's
Name

SINGH
Sukhvir singh

BALVIR SINGH
Kulwant chand
Satyapal
Jagjeet singh
brar

Ashok kumar
Parma nand
Baldev

Sharma

Bhushan
kumar

D p siwach
Ajit singh saini

Sandeep

Rajender
verma

Shammi
kumar

Satish kumar

Nov-1992
03-
Mar-2001
18-
Oct-1997
11-
Oct-1947
05-
Feb-1995
29-
Mar-2000
05-
Oct-1999
14-
Dec-1999
27-
Oct-2006
30-
Dec-1997

17-
Jun-1992
22-
Feb-1997
18-
Oct-1997

02-
Dec-2001
22-
Apr-2001
02-
Dec-1997

Gender

M GEN
F SC
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M BC,
BAS
M SC
F GEN
M ST,
RAS
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M BC

Cat.

95.00

68.00

83.60

81.80

95.00

81.70

79.38

87.00

87.00

85.00

72.71

51.30

88.83

59.00

62.70

80.83

80.66

80.60

80.00

79.80

78.80

77.55

76.20

74.80

74.40

73.60

73.60

73.40

72.00

71.80

12th
(100)

80.83

80.66

80.6

80

79.8

78.8

77.55

76.2

74.8

74.4

73.6

73.6

73.4

72

71.8

Overall
Marks

80.83

80.66

80.6

80

79.8

78.8

77.55

76.2

74.8

74.4

73.6

73.6

73.4

72

71.8

Remarks

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved, RAS -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the
LATEST and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of
Information- Part C Page no. 110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/
includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf Name, date and the designation
of the certifying officer is to be mentioned in the certificate.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as
available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have
completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals
MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved



S.no Application Father's Gender Cat. 12th  Overall PENMENS

No. Name (100) Marks
49 2514009432 Abhishek Krishan kumar 02- M GEN 83.38 71.77 71.77 71.77 Approved by Dept.
Jan-2000
50 2514011497 Harpinder singh  Nirmal singh 25- M GEN 75.60 71.60 71.6 71.6 Approved by Dept.
Mar-1994
51 2514013658 Mandeep kaur Jagbir singh 23- F GEN 81.70 71.00 71 71 Approved by Dept.
Aug-1994
52 2514011095 Harkirat singh Satpal singh 09- M BC 83.00 69.20 69.2 69.2 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
thind Jan-1994
53 2514012430 Sanjeev kumar Harbhajanlal  15- M GEN 65.00 67.77 67.77 67.77 Approved by Dept.
Nov-1996
54 2514012169 Vayu Sushil kumar  21- F BAS 93.80 67.20 67.2 67.2 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
Oct-2005
55 2514012150 Pankaj kumar Karan kumar  26- M GEN 79.80 65.80 65.8 65.8 Approved by Dept.
jain jain Nov-1997
56 2514009198 Puneet jindal Vijay kumar 22- M GEN 58.15 65.55 6555 65.55 Approved by Dept.
Jul-1996
57 2514004654 Aarushi Jaswal  Vikram Jaswal 12- F GEN 87.00 65.00 65 65 Approved by Dept.
Sep-1993
58 2514011662 Narsilal meena  Chouthuram  08- M ST 5417 64.46 64.46 64.46 Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
meena Sep-1990
59 2514013681 Suman Chitter 26- F RAS 76.20 64.20 64.2 64.2 Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
Oct-1996
60 2514009134 Chirag vansh Satish kumar  08- M GEN 64.60 63.60 63.6 63.6 Approved by Dept.
Jun-2002
61 2514014238 Sukhpreet singh  Surinder singh 09- M GEN 77.00 62.50 62.5 62.5 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of
Nov-1994 issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link
as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
62 2514011806 Yogeshpal singh Davinder singh 15- M sC 62.00 62.00 62 62 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Feb-1996
63 2514011152 Akashdeep singh Babu singh 11- M SC 79.53 61.11 61.11 61.11 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Jan-2000
64 2514013568 Naveen kaushal  Satish kumar  26- M GEN 77.00 60.60 60.6 60.6 Approved by Dept.;DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as
sharma Jan-1996 per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available
at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-
final.pdf
65 2514014185 Manjeet singh Amar singh 24- M GEN 49.80 60.00 60 60 Approved by Dept.

Dec-1982



S.no Application Father's Gender Cat. 12th  Overall PENMENS

No. Name (100) Marks
66 2514011740 Vishal gupta Jn gupta 25- M GEN 86.33 59.20 59.2 59.2 Approved by Dept.
Nov-1985
67 2514011461 Rahul tiwari Rakesh tiwari  07- M DEF 87.90 55.00 55 55 Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved
Oct-1998
68 2514004771 SAUNDARYA Krishnadeo 05- M GEN 58.57 53.67 53.67 53.67 Approved by Dept.
KUMAR DEEPAK Jha May-1988
69 2514010448 Sushil kumar Ravinder 14- M GEN 53.10 53.11 53.11 53.11 Approved by Dept.
kumar Jul-1991
70 2514000181 Divraan Bedi Shakti Bedi 19- M GEN 41.40 5220 52.2 52.2 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2006
71 2514014299 Parminder singh  Bhupinder 24- M GEN 67.00 50.00 50 50 Approved by Dept.
singh Aug-1998
72 2514008532 Raghbir chand Amar nath 17- M GEN 56.00 49.72 49.72 49.72 Approved by Dept.
bhalla bhalla Jan-1955
73 2514010841 Dhruv sharma Rajesh kumar  06- M GEN 61.80 48.80 48.8 48.8 Approved by Dept.

sharma Feb-2005



