Tentative merit list: Overall Certificate course in Upanishads & Gita Department: DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/Additional wtg. send mail to skt_pu@pu.ac.in by 18/07/2025

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2514006158	SUVRAT SHARMA	SHASHI KANT SHARMA	22- Feb-1999	М	GEN	95.14	98.40	98.4	98.4	Approved by Dept.
2	2514012364	Sanjeev kumar	Kulwant singh	03- Dec-2002	М	BC, BAS	84.00	95.40	95.4	95.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
3	2514010156	Anmol	Ashok kumar	15- Feb-2000	F	GEN	93.00	94.22	94.22	94.22	Approved by Dept.
4	2514011198	Divya kumari	Vinod kumar	28- Nov-1998	F	SC	91.00	94.00	94	94	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
5	2514012008	Manpreet kaur	Jaspal singh	20- Sep-2000	F	GEN	82.20	93.80	93.8	93.8	Approved by Dept.
6	2514006373	Poonam	Charan dass	16- Jul-2000	F	SC	96.00	93.60	93.6	93.6	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
7	2514011850	Anmolpreet kaur	Rajinder singh	12- Sep-2000	F	SC	95.00	93.40	93.4	93.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
8	2514012964	Medini sharma	Manoj kumar sharma	18- Jun-1998	F	GEN	95.00	93.20	93.2	93.2	Approved by Dept.
9	2514010629	Mansangeet kaur	Gurmail singh	01- Aug-1999	F	GEN	91.20	93.20	93.2	93.2	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
10	2514014177	Adit partap singh	Harmanpreet singh	18- May-2004	М	GEN	80.80	92.80	92.8	92.8	Approved by Dept.
11	2514002872	Harsh Kaushal	Randeep kaushal	08- Jan-2001	М	GEN	85.50	90.80	90.8	90.8	Approved by Dept.
12	2514012405	Amandeep	Raj singh	27- Aug-2000	М	GEN	76.60	90.80	90.8	90.8	Approved by Dept.
13	2514014437	Samreet kaur	Gurpaljit singh	13- May-2000	F	GEN	95.00	90.02	90.02	90.02	Approved by Dept.
14	2514012346	Vikramjeet singh	Kuldeep singh	27- Mar-1999	М	GEN	95.00	90.00	90	90	Approved by Dept.
15	2514011849	Navraj dhaliwal	Baljinder singh	24-	М	GEN	87.00	89.83	89.83	89.83	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
				Aug-2001							
16	2514012344	Tanish dahuja	Ranjeev kumar	19- Aug-2000	M	BAS	89.30	89.60	89.6	89.6	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
17	2514012357	Rashpinder singh	Ranjit singh	17- Sep-2000	М	GEN	96.00	88.60	88.6	88.6	Approved by Dept.
18	2514012348	Akash chechi	Satnam singh chechi	13- Jul-2001	М	ВС	95.00	86.60	86.6	86.6	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
19	2514009487	Navdeep singh	Surinderpal singh	02- May-1998	М	GEN	72.00	86.20	86.2	86.2	Approved by Dept.
20	2514007297	Tamish chopra	Op chopra	25- Mar-2000	М	GEN	78.00	85.60	85.6	85.6	Approved by Dept.
21	2514011987	Simranjeet singh	Gurlal singh	15- Jun-2003	М	SC	86.60	85.00	85	85	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
22	2514013191	Munish kumar	Narender kumar	19- Jul-2001	М	ВС	69.80	85.00	85	85	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,
23	2514013663	Amit sharma	Desh raj	24- Jan-1996	М	GEN	92.00	83.80	83.8	83.8	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
24	2514011880	Manpreet	Janak raj	19- May-1997	М	ВС	83.69	83.80	83.8	83.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
25	2514010783	Lakshay jhorar	Kishor kumar	16- Jul-2001	М	RAS	84.20	83.60	83.6	83.6	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
26	2514004434	ASKET KAUR	KARAMJIT SINGH	19- Sep-1995	F	GEN	95.00	83.40	83.4	83.4	Approved by Dept.
27	2514011565	Siddharth singh gautam	Shailesh kumar singh	07- Feb-2000	М	GEN	89.00	82.80	82.8	82.8	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
28	2514010580	Kuldeep singh chahal	Omparkash chahal	02- Sep-1998	М	GEN	78.00	82.60	82.6	82.6	Approved by Dept.
29	2514011673	Suraj dahiya	Dharamvir dahiya	30- Nov-1996	М	GEN	87.40	82.40	82.4	82.4	Approved by Dept.
30	2514005575	Anshul Sood	Sunil Sood	29- Mar-1997	М	GEN	83.60	82.40	82.4	82.4	Approved by Dept.
31	2514007635	Gayatri mehta	Amit mehta	06- Jun-2006	F	OGC	93.40	81.80	81.8	81.8	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
32	2514013648	Sanmeet kaur	Major singh	15- Dec-1998	F	GEN	91.53	81.60	81.6	81.6	Approved by Dept.
33	2514004439	SHAHBAZ	GURSHER	19-	М	GEN	89.20	81.00	81	81	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		SINGH BRAR	SINGH	Nov-1992							
34	2514008886	Gurjap singh tatla	Sukhvir singh	03- Mar-2001	М	GEN	95.00	80.83	80.83	80.83	Approved by Dept.
35	2514005958	SIMARANJEET KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	18- Oct-1997	F	SC	68.00	80.66	80.66	80.66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
36	2514012097	Maninderjeet singh puri	Kulwant chand	11- Oct-1947	М	GEN	83.60	80.60	80.6	80.6	Approved by Dept.
37	2514014168	Vaishali	Satyapal	05- Feb-1995	F	GEN	81.80	80.00	80	80	Approved by Dept.
38	2514009501	Tejas singh brar	Jagjeet singh brar	29- Mar-2000	М	GEN	95.00	79.80	79.8	79.8	Approved by Dept.
39	2514011496	Sourav kamboj	Ashok kumar	05- Oct-1999	М	BC, BAS	81.70	78.80	78.8	78.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
40	2514010840	Harshrandeep	Parma nand	14- Dec-1999	М	SC	79.38	77.55	77.55	77.55	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
41	2514004272	Ananya	Baldev Sharma	27- Oct-2006	F	GEN	87.00	76.20	76.2	76.2	Approved by Dept.
42	2514010839	Mohit sudan	Bhushan kumar	30- Dec-1997	M	ST, RAS	87.00	74.80	74.8	74.8	Approved by Dept.;ST-Approved, RAS-Approved, DEF-Rejected: Kindly submit the LATEST and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 110 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf Name, date and the designation of the certifying officer is to be mentioned in the certificate.
43	2514008256	Mumukshu siwach	D p siwach	17- Jun-1992	М	GEN	85.00	74.40	74.4	74.4	Approved by Dept.
44	2514009467	Jaskaran singh saini	Ajit singh saini	22- Feb-1997	М	GEN	72.71	73.60	73.6	73.6	Approved by Dept.
45	2514008375	Aman	Sandeep	18- Oct-1997	M	GEN	51.30	73.60	73.6	73.6	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
46	2514009893	Anushka verma	Rajender verma	02- Dec-2001	F	GEN	88.83	73.40	73.4	73.4	Approved by Dept.
47	2514011371	Akash sandwal	Shammi kumar	22- Apr-2001	М	GEN	59.00	72.00	72	72	Approved by Dept.
48	2514011832	Mandeep yadav	Satish kumar	02- Dec-1997	М	ВС	62.70	71.80	71.8	71.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
49	2514009432	Abhishek	Krishan kumar	02- Jan-2000	М	GEN	83.38	71.77	71.77	71.77	Approved by Dept.
50	2514011497	Harpinder singh	Nirmal singh	25- Mar-1994	М	GEN	75.60	71.60	71.6	71.6	Approved by Dept.
51	2514013658	Mandeep kaur	Jagbir singh	23- Aug-1994	F	GEN	81.70	71.00	71	71	Approved by Dept.
52	2514011095	Harkirat singh thind	Satpal singh	09- Jan-1994	М	ВС	83.00	69.20	69.2	69.2	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
53	2514012430	Sanjeev kumar	Harbhajan lal	15- Nov-1996	М	GEN	65.00	67.77	67.77	67.77	Approved by Dept.
54	2514012169	Vayu	Sushil kumar	21- Oct-2005	F	BAS	93.80	67.20	67.2	67.2	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
55	2514012150	Pankaj kumar jain	Karan kumar jain	26- Nov-1997	М	GEN	79.80	65.80	65.8	65.8	Approved by Dept.
56	2514009198	Puneet jindal	Vijay kumar	22- Jul-1996	М	GEN	58.15	65.55	65.55	65.55	Approved by Dept.
57	2514004654	Aarushi Jaswal	Vikram Jaswal	12- Sep-1993	F	GEN	87.00	65.00	65	65	Approved by Dept.
58	2514011662	Narsi lal meena	Chouthu ram meena	08- Sep-1990	М	ST	54.17	64.46	64.46	64.46	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
59	2514013681	Suman	Chitter	26- Oct-1996	F	RAS	76.20	64.20	64.2	64.2	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Approved
60	2514009134	Chirag vansh	Satish kumar	08- Jun-2002	М	GEN	64.60	63.60	63.6	63.6	Approved by Dept.
61	2514014238	Sukhpreet singh	Surinder singh	09- Nov-1994	M	GEN	77.00	62.50	62.5	62.5	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
62	2514011806	Yogeshpal singh	Davinder singh	15- Feb-1996	М	SC	62.00	62.00	62	62	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
63	2514011152	Akashdeep singh	Babu singh	11- Jan-2000	М	SC	79.53	61.11	61.11	61.11	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
64	2514013568	Naveen kaushal	Satish kumar sharma	26- Jan-1996	M	GEN	77.00	60.60	60.6	60.6	Approved by Dept.;DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2025/hbi-2025-part-c-final.pdf
65	2514014185	Manjeet singh	Amar singh	24- Dec-1982	М	GEN	49.80	60.00	60	60	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
66	2514011740	Vishal gupta	Jn gupta	25- Nov-1985	М	GEN	86.33	59.20	59.2	59.2	Approved by Dept.
67	2514011461	Rahul tiwari	Rakesh tiwari	07- Oct-1998	М	DEF	87.90	55.00	55	55	Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved
68	2514004771	SAUNDARYA KUMAR DEEPAK	Krishnadeo Jha	05- May-1988	М	GEN	58.57	53.67	53.67	53.67	Approved by Dept.
69	2514010448	Sushil kumar	Ravinder kumar	14- Jul-1991	М	GEN	53.10	53.11	53.11	53.11	Approved by Dept.
70	2514000181	Divraan Bedi	Shakti Bedi	19- Sep-2006	М	GEN	41.40	52.20	52.2	52.2	Approved by Dept.
71	2514014299	Parminder singh	Bhupinder singh	24- Aug-1998	М	GEN	67.00	50.00	50	50	Approved by Dept.
72	2514008532	Raghbir chand bhalla	Amar nath bhalla	17- Jan-1955	М	GEN	56.00	49.72	49.72	49.72	Approved by Dept.
73	2514010841	Dhruv sharma	Rajesh kumar sharma	06- Feb-2005	М	GEN	61.80	48.80	48.8	48.8	Approved by Dept.